2500
Angles ± 2° Drilled holes +0.25 -0
All sharp edges removed R0.2 +0.2
Inside and Outside deburred
Surface roughness max.  Ra 3.2
A 0.1
All diameters
±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2
1000400120306
1000- 6 30 120 400Above
Up to
Tol.
All tolerances according to KRAMP-norm • Unless stated otherwise • If in doubt please ask
Stroke
Tol.
+1.8
-1.6
Finish
Ref.
Weight
Pressure
Comment
Drawn
Item Revision
Description
0390370
Primer
C2S.25.16.160 Bush/30~Bush/30
2.21 kg
C2
250 Bar
DWG-056589 - C2S.25.16.160[C2]
07-06-2019 - D. Smeitink
Engrave Codification
Additional:
KRAMP + Purchase order
Supplier number + Week/Year
Remark:
0,5
0
3
0
 40
-
 15°
0,5
0
3
0
 30
-
 15°
7 10
3
14
11
12
13
 188,5
 1
3
 36
 1
7
3 719 68 5
35   8
 16 f7
25 H10
 15
 Stroke 160
 310
 30
 15
 12,5
+
0,2
0
POS. PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 MDL-086549 Tube - Cylinder tube 35 x 25 ST52-H10 CB 35-5H10 L=0,235 1
2 LSN04E Welding-stud 1/4" BSP 2
3 DC3902501 Endcap C2/C3/P2 - Bore 25 1
4 MDL-086546 Bush 30 x 16,5 L=40 1
5 MDL-086552 Rod - Hard Chrome Shaft 16 - HAC16 L=0,272 1
6 MDL-086545 Bush 30 x 12,5 L=30 1
7 DS2902513016VM Cylinder-head C2 - Bore 25 - Rod 16 - pre-assembled 1
8 DS2902504VM Cylinder-piston C2 - Bore 25 - pre-assembled 1
9 SLBMM1015 Seallock-nut M10x1.5 Ø25mm 1
10 SP04M Dust plug outer thread 1/4" BSP 2
11 MDL-087070 Strip / PL50x12 - Length: 42mm 1
12 98516 Hexagon lock nut DIN985 M16x2. 985.16 1
13 9121680 Hexagon socket head cap screw 912.1680 1
14 125A16 Flat washer M16, zinc-plated 125A.16 2
APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION